AREA 2, SOUTHERN REGION TRAINING CONFERENCE

AGENDA:

Saturday - July 28, 2018

9:00

10:00

10:05

10:15

10:40

11:00

12:00

12:45

1:15

2:30

3:15

4:00

4:45

Check-in and registration
Welcome — Introductions

Opening Ceremony

Opening address by Area Key Three

Group Picture and Break
“Training in the 30% Solution”
Lunch at the Service Center
What’s new from Scouting U
“Re-building Council and Disrict Training Committees”
Leadership Development
New Wood Badge Release
Course Requirements
Area Courses Report (WB, NYLT, PH, Kod)
Training Status Reports
Success Measurements
Technology Access
Report Options
Council Breakouts
Each council develop a short report: Goals,

Action plans, suggestions

Preparations for tommorrow

Enjoy the evening on your own !!!

Sunday - July 29, 2018

7:30

8:15

8:30

10:40

11:30

Breakfast at Service Center
Sunday Religious Service

Working Sessions (5 Minute Breaks)

25 Min Training Status Accuracy — HOW

25 Min Training Resolutions — YES OR NO

25 Min Non-direct Contact Leader Training —- HOW
25 Min Council Action Plans

Reports from each Council (after a short break)

Closing — SAFE TRIP HOME !!

Gene Stewart
South Plains Council
Area Key

Mark Bush

Circle Ten Council

Scouting U — Steve Yackel

Longhorn Council

Angela Smith
Mark Bush

Donna Standridge

All Area 2 Councils

Gene Stewart

Golden Spread Council

Donna Standridge
GeneStewart

Cliff Coan

Mark Bush





