AREA 2, SOUTHERN REGION TRAINING CONFERENCE AGENDA:

Saturday -	July 28	8, 2018
------------	---------	---------

9:00	Check-in and registration		
10:00	Welcome - Introductions Gene Stewart		
10:05	Opening Ceremony	South Plains Council	
10:15	Opening address by Area Key Three	Area Key	
10:40	Group Picture and Break Mark Bush		
11:00	"Training in the 30% Solution" Circle Ten Council		
12:00	Lunch at the Service Center		
12:45	What's new from Scouting U	Scouting U – Steve Yackel	
1:15	"Re-building Council and Disrict Training Committees"	Longhorn Council	
2:30	Leadership Development New Wood Badge Release Course Requirements Area Courses Report (WB, NYLT, PH, Kod)	Angela Smith Mark Bush	
3:15	Training Status Reports Success Measurements Technology Access Report Options	Donna Standridge	
4:00	Council Breakouts Each council develop a short report: Goals, Action plans, suggestions	All Area 2 Councils	
4:45	Preparations for tommorrow	Gene Stewart	

Enjoy the evening on your own !!!

Sunday - July 29, 2018

7:30	Breakfast at Service Center				
8:15	Sunday Religious Service		Golden Spread Council		
8:30	Working Sessions (5 Minute Breaks)				
	25 Min	Training Status Accuracy – HOW	Donna Standridge		
	25 Min	Training Resolutions – YES OR NO	GeneStewart		
	25 Min	Non-direct Contact Leader Training – HOW	Cliff Coan		
	25 Min	Council Action Plans	Mark Bush		
10:40	Reports from each Council (after a short break)				
11:30	Closing – SAFE TRIP HOME !!				